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Women's Indoor Pentathlon #1 60m Hurdle

 

Women's Indoor Pentathlon #1 60m Hurdle  1 of 3

 

Women's Indoor Pentathlon #1 60m Hurdle  2 of 3

 

Women's Indoor Pentathlon #1 60m Hurdle  3 of 3

 

Women's Indoor Pentathlon Totals after 1  Events:

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Nirva, Samantha St. Joseph's (Ind.) 8.96 918 2(1)

2 Marchildon, Megan Lewis 9.03 904 2(2)

3 Stewart, Samantha Lewis 9.07 895 2(3)

4 Perko, Margaret William Jewell 9.50 808 1(1)

4 Atkins, Alexis Lewis 9.50 808 2(4)

6 Wermager, Samantha Missouri S&T 9.59 791 1(2)

7 Bradshaw, Mary Missouri S&T 9.68 773 1(3)

8 Cook, Amber Lewis 10.51 620 3(1)

9 Walker, Amy Indianapolis 10.54 614 3(2)

10 Hamrick, Kristin Bellarmine 10.74 580 3(3)

11 Foltz, Lainey William Jewell 10.80 570 1(4)

12 Schoenfelder, Amanda Bellarmine 10.85 561 3(4)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

4 Perko, Margaret William Jewell 9.50 808

6 Wermager, Samantha Missouri S&T 9.59 791

7 Bradshaw, Mary Missouri S&T 9.68 773

11 Foltz, Lainey William Jewell 10.80 570

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Nirva, Samantha St. Joseph's (Ind.) 8.96 918

2 Marchildon, Megan Lewis 9.03 904

3 Stewart, Samantha Lewis 9.07 895

4 Atkins, Alexis Lewis 9.50 808

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

8 Cook, Amber Lewis 10.51 620

9 Walker, Amy Indianapolis 10.54 614

10 Hamrick, Kristin Bellarmine 10.74 580

12 Schoenfelder, Amanda Bellarmine 10.85 561

PL Athlete Team Pts

1 Nirva, Samantha St. Joseph's (Ind.) 918

2 Marchildon, Megan Lewis 904

3 Stewart, Samantha Lewis 895

4 Atkins, Alexis Lewis 808

4 Perko, Margaret William Jewell 808

6 Wermager, Samantha Missouri S&T 791

7 Bradshaw, Mary Missouri S&T 773

8 Cook, Amber Lewis 620

9 Walker, Amy Indianapolis 614

10 Hamrick, Kristin Bellarmine 580

11 Foltz, Lainey William Jewell 570

12 Schoenfelder, Amanda Bellarmine 561
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Men's Indoor Heptathlon #1 60 Meters

 

Men's Indoor Heptathlon #1 60 Meters  1 of 2

 

Men's Indoor Heptathlon #1 60 Meters  2 of 2

 

Men's Indoor Heptathlon Totals after 1  Events:

 

Women's Indoor Pentathlon #2 High Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Speed, Chris William Jewell 7.24 799 1(1)

2 Kolb, Ben Bellarmine 7.25 796 2(1)

3 Meyer, Adam Bellarmine 7.31 775 1(2)

4 Miller, Braden Indianapolis 7.49 716 2(2)

5 Gal, Piotr Missouri S&T 7.50 713 1(3)

6 McConvey, Tanner Bellarmine 7.55 697 1(4)

7 King, Trevor Missouri S&T 7.60 681 2(3)

8 Comer, Cody Southern Indiana 7.66 662 1(5)

9 Hackett, Alec Missouri S&T 7.77 628 1(6)

9 Harkness, Jared Lewis 7.77 628 2(4)

11 Rigby, Bryan Indianapolis 7.84 607 2(5)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Speed, Chris William Jewell 7.24 799

3 Meyer, Adam Bellarmine 7.31 775

5 Gal, Piotr Missouri S&T 7.50 713

6 McConvey, Tanner Bellarmine 7.55 697

8 Comer, Cody Southern Indiana 7.66 662

9 Hackett, Alec Missouri S&T 7.77 628

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

2 Kolb, Ben Bellarmine 7.25 796

4 Miller, Braden Indianapolis 7.49 716

7 King, Trevor Missouri S&T 7.60 681

9 Harkness, Jared Lewis 7.77 628

11 Rigby, Bryan Indianapolis 7.84 607

PL Athlete Team Pts

1 Speed, Chris William Jewell 799

2 Kolb, Ben Bellarmine 796

3 Meyer, Adam Bellarmine 775

4 Miller, Braden Indianapolis 716

5 Gal, Piotr Missouri S&T 713

6 McConvey, Tanner Bellarmine 697

7 King, Trevor Missouri S&T 681

8 Comer, Cody Southern Indiana 662

9 Hackett, Alec Missouri S&T 628

9 Harkness, Jared Lewis 628

11 Rigby, Bryan Indianapolis 607

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Cook, Amber Lewis 1.63m 771

2 Atkins, Alexis Lewis 1.54m 666

3 Hamrick, Kristin Bellarmine 1.51m 632

4 Nirva, Samantha St. Joseph's (Ind.) 1.48m 599

5 Schoenfelder, Amanda Bellarmine 1.42m 534

6 Perko, Margaret William Jewell 1.39m 502

6 Walker, Amy Indianapolis 1.39m 502
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Women's Indoor Pentathlon Totals after 2  Events:

 

Men's Indoor Heptathlon #2 Long Jump

 

Men's Indoor Heptathlon Totals after 2  Events:

 

Women's Indoor Pentathlon #3 Shot Put

6 Bradshaw, Mary Missouri S&T 1.39m 502

9 Wermager, Samantha Missouri S&T 1.36m 470

10 Foltz, Lainey William Jewell 1.33m 439

Stewart, Samantha Lewis NH

Marchildon, Megan Lewis NH

PL Athlete Team Pts

1 Nirva, Samantha St. Joseph's (Ind.) 1517

2 Atkins, Alexis Lewis 1474

3 Cook, Amber Lewis 1391

4 Perko, Margaret William Jewell 1310

5 Bradshaw, Mary Missouri S&T 1275

6 Wermager, Samantha Missouri S&T 1261

7 Hamrick, Kristin Bellarmine 1212

8 Walker, Amy Indianapolis 1116

9 Schoenfelder, Amanda Bellarmine 1095

10 Foltz, Lainey William Jewell 1009

11 Marchildon, Megan Lewis 904

12 Stewart, Samantha Lewis 895

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Kolb, Ben Bellarmine 6.81m 769

2 Gal, Piotr Missouri S&T 6.68m 739

3 McConvey, Tanner Bellarmine 6.28m 648

4 Speed, Chris William Jewell 6.23m 637

5 Miller, Braden Indianapolis 6.19m 628

6 Hackett, Alec Missouri S&T 6.14m 617

7 Meyer, Adam Bellarmine 6.13m 615

8 Harkness, Jared Lewis 5.89m 563

9 King, Trevor Missouri S&T 5.87m 559

10 Comer, Cody Southern Indiana 5.28m 437

11 Rigby, Bryan Indianapolis 5.09m 400

PL Athlete Team Pts

1 Kolb, Ben Bellarmine 1565

2 Gal, Piotr Missouri S&T 1452

3 Speed, Chris William Jewell 1436

4 Meyer, Adam Bellarmine 1390

5 McConvey, Tanner Bellarmine 1345

6 Miller, Braden Indianapolis 1344

7 Hackett, Alec Missouri S&T 1245

8 King, Trevor Missouri S&T 1240

9 Harkness, Jared Lewis 1191

10 Comer, Cody Southern Indiana 1099

11 Rigby, Bryan Indianapolis 1007

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Marchildon, Megan Lewis 10.62m 570

2 Hamrick, Kristin Bellarmine 9.81m 517

3 Bradshaw, Mary Missouri S&T 9.80m 516

4 Stewart, Samantha Lewis 9.58m 502

5 Nirva, Samantha St. Joseph's (Ind.) 9.45m 494
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Women's Indoor Pentathlon Totals after 3  Events:

 

Men's Indoor Heptathlon #3 Shot Put

 

Men's Indoor Heptathlon Totals after 3  Events:

 

Women's Indoor Pentathlon #4 Long Jump

6 Perko, Margaret William Jewell 9.07m 469

7 Wermager, Samantha Missouri S&T 8.97m 462

8 Atkins, Alexis Lewis 8.79m 451

9 Walker, Amy Indianapolis 8.55m 435

10 Schoenfelder, Amanda Bellarmine 8.45m 428

11 Foltz, Lainey William Jewell 7.17m 346

12 Cook, Amber Lewis 6.89m 328

PL Athlete Team Pts

1 Nirva, Samantha St. Joseph's (Ind.) 2011

2 Atkins, Alexis Lewis 1925

3 Bradshaw, Mary Missouri S&T 1791

4 Perko, Margaret William Jewell 1779

5 Hamrick, Kristin Bellarmine 1729

6 Wermager, Samantha Missouri S&T 1723

7 Cook, Amber Lewis 1719

8 Walker, Amy Indianapolis 1551

9 Schoenfelder, Amanda Bellarmine 1523

10 Marchildon, Megan Lewis 1474

11 Stewart, Samantha Lewis 1397

12 Foltz, Lainey William Jewell 1355

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Kolb, Ben Bellarmine 12.38m 629

2 Comer, Cody Southern Indiana 11.62m 583

3 Miller, Braden Indianapolis 11.26m 562

4 Harkness, Jared Lewis 11.11m 553

5 Hackett, Alec Missouri S&T 11.10m 552

6 King, Trevor Missouri S&T 10.97m 544

7 Gal, Piotr Missouri S&T 10.92m 541

8 Meyer, Adam Bellarmine 10.17m 496

9 Speed, Chris William Jewell 10.04m 488

10 Rigby, Bryan Indianapolis 9.91m 480

11 McConvey, Tanner Bellarmine 8.95m 423

PL Athlete Team Pts

1 Kolb, Ben Bellarmine 2194

2 Gal, Piotr Missouri S&T 1993

3 Speed, Chris William Jewell 1924

4 Miller, Braden Indianapolis 1906

5 Meyer, Adam Bellarmine 1886

6 Hackett, Alec Missouri S&T 1797

7 King, Trevor Missouri S&T 1784

8 McConvey, Tanner Bellarmine 1768

9 Harkness, Jared Lewis 1744

10 Comer, Cody Southern Indiana 1682

11 Rigby, Bryan Indianapolis 1487

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Bradshaw, Mary Missouri S&T 5.49m 697

2 Nirva, Samantha St. Joseph's (Ind.) 5.19m 612

3 Cook, Amber Lewis 5.11m 589
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Women's Indoor Pentathlon Totals after 4  Events:

 

Men's Indoor Heptathlon #4 High Jump

 

Men's Indoor Heptathlon Totals after 4  Events:

 

Women's Indoor Pentathlon #5 800 Meters

4 Marchildon, Megan Lewis 5.00m 559

5 Stewart, Samantha Lewis 4.96m 548

6 Perko, Margaret William Jewell 4.92m 538

7 Wermager, Samantha Missouri S&T 4.89m 530

8 Atkins, Alexis Lewis 4.86m 522

8 Hamrick, Kristin Bellarmine 4.86m 522

10 Schoenfelder, Amanda Bellarmine 4.68m 474

11 Walker, Amy Indianapolis 4.45m 416

12 Foltz, Lainey William Jewell 4.13m 338

PL Athlete Team Pts

1 Nirva, Samantha St. Joseph's (Ind.) 2623

2 Bradshaw, Mary Missouri S&T 2488

3 Atkins, Alexis Lewis 2447

4 Perko, Margaret William Jewell 2317

5 Cook, Amber Lewis 2308

6 Wermager, Samantha Missouri S&T 2253

7 Hamrick, Kristin Bellarmine 2251

8 Marchildon, Megan Lewis 2033

9 Schoenfelder, Amanda Bellarmine 1997

10 Walker, Amy Indianapolis 1967

11 Stewart, Samantha Lewis 1945

12 Foltz, Lainey William Jewell 1693

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Miller, Braden Indianapolis 1.94m 749

2 Kolb, Ben Bellarmine 1.91m 723

3 King, Trevor Missouri S&T 1.82m 644

4 Harkness, Jared Lewis 1.79m 619

5 Meyer, Adam Bellarmine 1.76m 593

5 Speed, Chris William Jewell 1.76m 593

7 Gal, Piotr Missouri S&T 1.73m 569

8 McConvey, Tanner Bellarmine 1.61m 472

9 Rigby, Bryan Indianapolis 1.52m 404

9 Hackett, Alec Missouri S&T 1.52m 404

9 Comer, Cody Southern Indiana 1.52m 404

PL Athlete Team Pts

1 Kolb, Ben Bellarmine 2917

2 Miller, Braden Indianapolis 2655

3 Gal, Piotr Missouri S&T 2562

4 Speed, Chris William Jewell 2517

5 Meyer, Adam Bellarmine 2479

6 King, Trevor Missouri S&T 2428

7 Harkness, Jared Lewis 2363

8 McConvey, Tanner Bellarmine 2240

9 Hackett, Alec Missouri S&T 2201

10 Comer, Cody Southern Indiana 2086

11 Rigby, Bryan Indianapolis 1891

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Bradshaw, Mary Missouri S&T 2:26.62 736
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Women's Indoor Pentathlon Totals after 5  Events:

 

Women's 60m Hurdle Prelim

 

Women's 60m Hurdle Prelim  1 of 3

 

2 Hamrick, Kristin Bellarmine 2:28.04 718

3 Marchildon, Megan Lewis 2:33.04 655

4 Wermager, Samantha Missouri S&T 2:33.35 651

5 Atkins, Alexis Lewis 2:36.87 609

6 Perko, Margaret William Jewell 2:37.30 604

7 Nirva, Samantha St. Joseph's (Ind.) 2:37.78 599

8 Walker, Amy Indianapolis 2:40.12 571

9 Foltz, Lainey William Jewell 2:41.61 555

10 Schoenfelder, Amanda Bellarmine 2:52.98 433

11 Cook, Amber Lewis 2:53.23 431

Stewart, Samantha Lewis DNS

PL Athlete Team Pts

1 Bradshaw, Mary Missouri S&T 3224

2 Nirva, Samantha St. Joseph's (Ind.) 3222

3 Atkins, Alexis Lewis 3056

4 Hamrick, Kristin Bellarmine 2969

5 Perko, Margaret William Jewell 2921

6 Wermager, Samantha Missouri S&T 2904

7 Cook, Amber Lewis 2739

8 Marchildon, Megan Lewis 2688

9 Walker, Amy Indianapolis 2538

10 Schoenfelder, Amanda Bellarmine 2430

11 Foltz, Lainey William Jewell 2248

12 Stewart, Samantha Lewis 1945

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 Marchildon, Megan Lewis 8.94Qq 2(1)

2 Nirva, Samantha St. Joseph's (Ind.) 9.00Qq 1(1)

3 Stewart, Samantha Lewis 9.03Q 1(2)

3 Edwards, Camille Indianapolis 9.03Qq 3(1)

5 Bowe, Nora Bellarmine 9.15Q 3(2)

6 Jackson, Jasmin Indianapolis 9.17Q 2(2)

7 Perko, Margaret William Jewell 9.32Q 2(3)

8 Ford, Lynn McKendree 9.35Q 1(3)

9 Goodwin, Tori Bellarmine 9.37 2(4)

10 Atkins, Alexis Lewis 9.42 3(3)

11 Roark, Madison Bellarmine 9.59 1(4)

12 Meier, Alex St. Joseph's (Ind.) 9.62 3(4)

13 Ulsas, Haley Maryville (Mo.) 9.68 1(5)

14 Raypole, Corinna Indianapolis 10.00 1(6)

15 Hemmerling, Kristina St. Joseph's (Ind.) 10.15 2(5)

16 Morgan, Amani Indianapolis 10.39 3(5)

PL Athlete Team Prelim

2 Nirva, Samantha St. Joseph's (Ind.) 9.00Qq

3 Stewart, Samantha Lewis 9.03Q

8 Ford, Lynn McKendree 9.35Q

11 Roark, Madison Bellarmine 9.59

13 Ulsas, Haley Maryville (Mo.) 9.68

14 Raypole, Corinna Indianapolis 10.00
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Women's 60m Hurdle Prelim  2 of 3

 

Women's 60m Hurdle Prelim  3 of 3

 

Men's 60m Hurdle Prelim

 

Men's 60m Hurdle Prelim  1 of 2

 

Men's 60m Hurdle Prelim  2 of 2

 

Women's 400 Meters Prelim

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Marchildon, Megan Lewis 8.94Qq

6 Jackson, Jasmin Indianapolis 9.17Q

7 Perko, Margaret William Jewell 9.32Q

9 Goodwin, Tori Bellarmine 9.37

15 Hemmerling, Kristina St. Joseph's (Ind.) 10.15

PL Athlete Team Prelim

3 Edwards, Camille Indianapolis 9.03Qq

5 Bowe, Nora Bellarmine 9.15Q

10 Atkins, Alexis Lewis 9.42

12 Meier, Alex St. Joseph's (Ind.) 9.62

16 Morgan, Amani Indianapolis 10.39

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 Kindred, Jermel Indianapolis 8.09Qq 1(1)

2 Dorenkamper, Kevin Lewis 8.40Qq 2(1)

3 Archibald, Jusean Missouri S&T 8.56Q 1(2)

4 Martinez, Trent Southern Indiana 8.83Q 2(2)

5 Lentz, Dan Lewis 8.89Q 1(3)

6 Cranford, Will Wis.-Parkside 8.93Q 2(3)

7 Simmons, Colton William Jewell 9.07Q 1(4)

8 Jackson, David Maryville (Mo.) 9.08Q 2(4)

9 Hunter, Marquis Southern Indiana 9.09 1(5)

Geis, Robert Indianapolis SCR 2

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Kindred, Jermel Indianapolis 8.09Qq

3 Archibald, Jusean Missouri S&T 8.56Q

5 Lentz, Dan Lewis 8.89Q

7 Simmons, Colton William Jewell 9.07Q

9 Hunter, Marquis Southern Indiana 9.09

PL Athlete Team Prelim

2 Dorenkamper, Kevin Lewis 8.40Qq

4 Martinez, Trent Southern Indiana 8.83Q

6 Cranford, Will Wis.-Parkside 8.93Q

8 Jackson, David Maryville (Mo.) 9.08Q

Geis, Robert Indianapolis SCR

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 Martin, Deltarae Indianapolis 59.14Qq 4(1)

2 Jones, Meghan Bellarmine 59.29Qq 6(1)

3 Martin, LaTisha Indianapolis 59.44Qq 5(1)

4 Swenson, Maggie William Jewell 59.92Qq 3(1)

5 Rawson, Rachel Bellarmine 1:00.65Q 4(2)

6 Lawal, Rachel Missouri S&T 1:00.97Q 5(2)

7 Jackson, Jasmin Indianapolis 1:01.31Q 6(2)
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Women's 400 Meters Prelim  1 of 6

 

Women's 400 Meters Prelim  2 of 6

 

Women's 400 Meters Prelim  3 of 6

 

Women's 400 Meters Prelim  4 of 6

 

Women's 400 Meters Prelim  5 of 6

 

8 Meier, Alex St. Joseph's (Ind.) 1:01.36Q 6(3)

9 Johnson, Curshonne Wis.-Parkside 1:01.39q 1(1)

10 Owens, Kenya Indianapolis 1:01.46q 2(1)

11 Bowe, Nora Bellarmine 1:01.55 5(3)

12 Weis, Aryn Maryville (Mo.) 1:01.74 2(2)

13 Goodwin, Tori Bellarmine 1:01.80 1(2)

14 Szilard, Molly Lewis 1:02.54 3(2)

15 Hopkins, Breanna Wis.-Parkside 1:03.40 3(3)

16 Carbajal, Karina Lewis 1:03.48 4(3)

17 Reppell, Gabrielle Drury 1:03.83 2(3)

18 Dellahan, Dayton St. Joseph's (Ind.) 1:03.94 2(4)

19 Hemmerling, Kristina St. Joseph's (Ind.) 1:04.25 1(3)

20 Voltaire, Kim Lewis 1:05.21 1(4)

21 Nichol, Meghan Lewis 1:07.70 4(4)

22 Gerber, Jessica McKendree 1:08.36 3(4)

PL Athlete Team Prelim

9 Johnson, Curshonne Wis.-Parkside 1:01.39q

13 Goodwin, Tori Bellarmine 1:01.80

19 Hemmerling, Kristina St. Joseph's (Ind.) 1:04.25

20 Voltaire, Kim Lewis 1:05.21

PL Athlete Team Prelim

10 Owens, Kenya Indianapolis 1:01.46q

12 Weis, Aryn Maryville (Mo.) 1:01.74

17 Reppell, Gabrielle Drury 1:03.83

18 Dellahan, Dayton St. Joseph's (Ind.) 1:03.94

PL Athlete Team Prelim

4 Swenson, Maggie William Jewell 59.92Qq

14 Szilard, Molly Lewis 1:02.54

15 Hopkins, Breanna Wis.-Parkside 1:03.40

22 Gerber, Jessica McKendree 1:08.36

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Martin, Deltarae Indianapolis 59.14Qq

5 Rawson, Rachel Bellarmine 1:00.65Q

16 Carbajal, Karina Lewis 1:03.48

21 Nichol, Meghan Lewis 1:07.70

PL Athlete Team Prelim

3 Martin, LaTisha Indianapolis 59.44Qq

6 Lawal, Rachel Missouri S&T 1:00.97Q

11 Bowe, Nora Bellarmine 1:01.55
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Women's 400 Meters Prelim  6 of 6

 

Men's 400 Meters Prelim

 

Men's 400 Meters Prelim  1 of 7

 

Men's 400 Meters Prelim  1 of 7

 

Men's 400 Meters Prelim  2 of 7

 

Men's 400 Meters Prelim  3 of 7

PL Athlete Team Prelim

2 Jones, Meghan Bellarmine 59.29Qq

7 Jackson, Jasmin Indianapolis 1:01.31Q

8 Meier, Alex St. Joseph's (Ind.) 1:01.36Q

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 Kindred, Jermel Indianapolis 49.23Qq 6(1)

2 Gardner, III, Robert Indianapolis 49.63Qq 5(1)

3 Ederer, Clint William Jewell 50.01Qq 3(1)

4 Flournoy, Jerel Indianapolis 50.11Qq 4(1)

5 Karwowski, Michael Wis.-Parkside 50.41Qq 2(1)

6 Oldham, Cody Bellarmine 50.50Q 3(2)

7 Schwartz, Kyle Indianapolis 50.75Q 3(3)

8 Flannagan, Collin Bellarmine 51.21Q 2(2)

8 Stark, Jordan McKendree 51.85 5(2)

9 Armstrong, Justin Wis.-Parkside 51.92 1(1)

9 Klosterman, Sean Bellarmine 51.35q 1(1)

10 Thompson, Nick McKendree 52.15 4(2)

11 Smith, Travis Missouri S&T 52.29 6(2)

12 Bailey, Brendan Wis.-Parkside 52.41 6(3)

13 Fieber, Zack McKendree 53.42 2(3)

14 Galloway, Cole St. Joseph's (Ind.) 53.68 5(3)

15 Randich, Moses McKendree 53.69 1(2)

16 Lockhart, Eddie Wis.-Parkside 54.37 4(3)

17 Edwards, David Lewis 55.87 3(4)

18 Patterson, Justin Lewis 56.46 1(3)

19 Harris, Nehiamah Lewis 57.03 2(4)

PL Athlete Team Prelim

9 Armstrong, Justin Wis.-Parkside 51.92

15 Randich, Moses McKendree 53.69

18 Patterson, Justin Lewis 56.46

PL Athlete Team Prelim

9 Klosterman, Sean Bellarmine 51.35q

PL Athlete Team Prelim

5 Karwowski, Michael Wis.-Parkside 50.41Qq

8 Flannagan, Collin Bellarmine 51.21Q

13 Fieber, Zack McKendree 53.42

19 Harris, Nehiamah Lewis 57.03

PL Athlete Team Prelim

3 Ederer, Clint William Jewell 50.01Qq

6 Oldham, Cody Bellarmine 50.50Q

7 Schwartz, Kyle Indianapolis 50.75Q

17 Edwards, David Lewis 55.87
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Men's 400 Meters Prelim  4 of 7

 

Men's 400 Meters Prelim  5 of 7

 

Men's 400 Meters Prelim  6 of 7

 

Women's 60 Meters Prelim

 

Women's 60 Meters Prelim  1 of 4

 

PL Athlete Team Prelim

4 Flournoy, Jerel Indianapolis 50.11Qq

10 Thompson, Nick McKendree 52.15

16 Lockhart, Eddie Wis.-Parkside 54.37

PL Athlete Team Prelim

2 Gardner, III, Robert Indianapolis 49.63Qq

8 Stark, Jordan McKendree 51.85

14 Galloway, Cole St. Joseph's (Ind.) 53.68

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Kindred, Jermel Indianapolis 49.23Qq

11 Smith, Travis Missouri S&T 52.29

12 Bailey, Brendan Wis.-Parkside 52.41

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 O'Bannon, Kaysee Bellarmine 7.72Qq 4(1)

2 King, Kayla Lewis 7.76Qq 3(1)

3 Ferguson, Kamille Lewis 7.87Qq 2(1)

4 Edwards, Camille Indianapolis 7.97Q 3(2)

5 Blythe, Erica St. Joseph's (Ind.) 8.00Qq 1(1)

6 Perkins, Danielle St. Joseph's (Ind.) 8.01Q 4(2)

7 Meier, Katlyn Missouri S&T 8.03Q 2(2)

8 Wrocklage, Olivia Bellarmine 8.05Q 1(2)

9 Kuntz, Elaine Bellarmine 8.10 3(3)

10 McGregor, Shanese Indianapolis 8.12 4(3)

11 Johnson, Cidnei Bellarmine 8.15 2(3)

12 Rascoe, Lauren Indianapolis 8.20 2(4)

13 Wentzloff, Amber Lewis 8.21 1(3)

14 Guillaume, Kothney-Issa William Jewell 8.24 1(4)

15 Ford, Lynn McKendree 8.29 3(4)

16 Klott, Jodi Maryville (Mo.) 8.49 4(4)

17 Stacy, Taylor St. Joseph's (Ind.) 8.65 3(5)

18 Johnson, Krystin Indianapolis 8.74 2(5)

19 Martinez, Daisy Lewis 9.09 4(5)

PL Athlete Team Prelim

5 Blythe, Erica St. Joseph's (Ind.) 8.00Qq

8 Wrocklage, Olivia Bellarmine 8.05Q

13 Wentzloff, Amber Lewis 8.21

14 Guillaume, Kothney-Issa William Jewell 8.24



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to University of Indianapolis #11

GLVC Indoor Track and Field Championships (2/22/2013 - 2/23/2013)	 ARC-Indianapolis - Indianapolis, IN

Women's 60 Meters Prelim  2 of 4

 

Women's 60 Meters Prelim  3 of 4

 

Women's 60 Meters Prelim  4 of 4

 

Women's 5000 Meters

PL Athlete Team Prelim

3 Ferguson, Kamille Lewis 7.87Qq

7 Meier, Katlyn Missouri S&T 8.03Q

11 Johnson, Cidnei Bellarmine 8.15

12 Rascoe, Lauren Indianapolis 8.20

18 Johnson, Krystin Indianapolis 8.74

PL Athlete Team Prelim

2 King, Kayla Lewis 7.76Qq

4 Edwards, Camille Indianapolis 7.97Q

9 Kuntz, Elaine Bellarmine 8.10

15 Ford, Lynn McKendree 8.29

17 Stacy, Taylor St. Joseph's (Ind.) 8.65

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 O'Bannon, Kaysee Bellarmine 7.72Qq

6 Perkins, Danielle St. Joseph's (Ind.) 8.01Q

10 McGregor, Shanese Indianapolis 8.12

16 Klott, Jodi Maryville (Mo.) 8.49

19 Martinez, Daisy Lewis 9.09

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Dolan, Erin Drury 17:21.38 10 2(1)

2 Wilson, Erika Southern Indiana 17:22.68 8 2(2)

3 Frith, Emily Bellarmine 17:24.95 6 2(3)

4 Connery, Jessica William Jewell 17:48.65 5 2(4)

5 Minor, Lauren Southern Indiana 17:52.56 4 2(5)

6 Miller, Taylor Wis.-Parkside 17:52.87 3 2(6)

7 McClanahan, Kaylee Southern Indiana 18:06.53 2 2(7)

8 Cave, Stephanie Indianapolis 18:10.98 1 2(8)

9 Higgins, Sari Drury 18:14.86 2(9)

10 Patterson, Kayla Lewis 18:23.56 2(10)

11 Gray, Kristen Southern Indiana 18:36.13 2(11)

12 Kaiser, Megan Bellarmine 18:46.55 2(12)

13 Inyart, Hannah McKendree 18:47.57 1(1)

14 Havert, Haley Indianapolis 19:01.78 1(2)

15 Kiefer, Cindy Bellarmine 19:04.17 1(3)

16 Al-Anzi, Jasmine Indianapolis 19:11.83 1(4)

17 Hartnett, Samantha Maryville (Mo.) 19:13.00 1(5)

18 Roush, Elizabeth Lewis 19:13.39 1(6)

19 Mauch, Emily Maryville (Mo.) 19:13.72 1(7)

20 Clemons, Rachel Bellarmine 19:19.24 1(8)

21 Bernstein, Emily Indianapolis 19:45.73 1(9)

22 Lake, Lisa Missouri S&T 19:52.90 1(10)

23 Lake, Mindy Missouri S&T 20:04.74 1(11)

24 Schmittzehe, Ashley Maryville (Mo.) 20:17.89 1(12)

25 Castillo, Arely Lewis 20:26.10 1(13)

26 Sebold, Hannah Drury 20:48.41 1(14)

27 Hart, Kirsten St. Joseph's (Ind.) 20:57.06 1(15)

28 Brooks, Alli Drury 21:01.72 1(16)

29 Luebbert, Paige Maryville (Mo.) 21:03.88 1(17)



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to University of Indianapolis #12

GLVC Indoor Track and Field Championships (2/22/2013 - 2/23/2013)	 ARC-Indianapolis - Indianapolis, IN

 

Women's 5000 Meters  1 of 2

 

Women's 5000 Meters  2 of 2

 

Men's 5000 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

13 Inyart, Hannah McKendree 18:47.57

14 Havert, Haley Indianapolis 19:01.78

15 Kiefer, Cindy Bellarmine 19:04.17

16 Al-Anzi, Jasmine Indianapolis 19:11.83

17 Hartnett, Samantha Maryville (Mo.) 19:13.00

18 Roush, Elizabeth Lewis 19:13.39

19 Mauch, Emily Maryville (Mo.) 19:13.72

20 Clemons, Rachel Bellarmine 19:19.24

21 Bernstein, Emily Indianapolis 19:45.73

22 Lake, Lisa Missouri S&T 19:52.90

23 Lake, Mindy Missouri S&T 20:04.74

24 Schmittzehe, Ashley Maryville (Mo.) 20:17.89

25 Castillo, Arely Lewis 20:26.10

26 Sebold, Hannah Drury 20:48.41

27 Hart, Kirsten St. Joseph's (Ind.) 20:57.06

28 Brooks, Alli Drury 21:01.72

29 Luebbert, Paige Maryville (Mo.) 21:03.88

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Dolan, Erin Drury 17:21.38 10

2 Wilson, Erika Southern Indiana 17:22.68 8

3 Frith, Emily Bellarmine 17:24.95 6

4 Connery, Jessica William Jewell 17:48.65 5

5 Minor, Lauren Southern Indiana 17:52.56 4

6 Miller, Taylor Wis.-Parkside 17:52.87 3

7 McClanahan, Kaylee Southern Indiana 18:06.53 2

8 Cave, Stephanie Indianapolis 18:10.98 1

9 Higgins, Sari Drury 18:14.86

10 Patterson, Kayla Lewis 18:23.56

11 Gray, Kristen Southern Indiana 18:36.13

12 Kaiser, Megan Bellarmine 18:46.55

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Mclain, Andrew Lewis 14:25.65 10 2(1)

2 Guy, Johnnie Southern Indiana 14:28.89 8 2(2)

3 Smith, Sean Lewis 14:44.46 6 2(3)

4 Pence, Tyler Southern Indiana 14:56.36 5 2(4)

5 Barrett, Logan St. Joseph's (Ind.) 15:01.71 4 2(5)

6 Cushman, Alex Indianapolis 15:08.20 3 2(6)

7 Mazza, Alessandro Lewis 15:12.40 2 2(7)

8 Viano, Austin Southern Indiana 15:12.66 1 2(8)

9 Kaht, Richard St. Joseph's (Ind.) 15:17.16 2(9)

10 Jones, Tyler Maryville (Mo.) 15:28.07 1(1)

11 Kurschiedt, Cody Wis.-Parkside 15:29.29 2(10)

12 Deeken, Kyle Maryville (Mo.) 15:31.22 1(2)

13 Boyle, Zach Maryville (Mo.) 15:37.16 1(3)

14 Humphrey, Casey Maryville (Mo.) 15:38.01 1(4)

15 Deposki, Danny Missouri S&T 15:39.26 1(5)

16 Knapik, Andrew Lewis 15:39.86 1(6)

17 Helton, Jamen Drury 15:50.14 1(7)

18 Pollock, Lovice Bellarmine 15:50.30 1(8)



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to University of Indianapolis #13

GLVC Indoor Track and Field Championships (2/22/2013 - 2/23/2013)	 ARC-Indianapolis - Indianapolis, IN

 

Men's 5000 Meters  1 of 2

 

Men's 5000 Meters  2 of 2

 

Women's 200 Meters Prelim

19 Dowds, Corey St. Joseph's (Ind.) 15:50.57 1(9)

20 Tucker, Aaron Drury 15:51.56 1(10)

21 Phillips, Matt St. Joseph's (Ind.) 15:51.98 1(11)

22 Chapman, Ben Drury 16:00.22 1(12)

23 Viets, Aaron Missouri S&T 16:18.24 1(13)

24 Ford, William Bellarmine 16:21.77 1(14)

25 Prescott, Logan Drury 16:49.61 1(15)

26 Barker, Tyler Indianapolis 18:09.21 1(16)

Lewandowski, Evan Wis.-Parkside DNF 2

Meyer, Clay Southern Indiana SCR 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

10 Jones, Tyler Maryville (Mo.) 15:28.07

12 Deeken, Kyle Maryville (Mo.) 15:31.22

13 Boyle, Zach Maryville (Mo.) 15:37.16

14 Humphrey, Casey Maryville (Mo.) 15:38.01

15 Deposki, Danny Missouri S&T 15:39.26

16 Knapik, Andrew Lewis 15:39.86

17 Helton, Jamen Drury 15:50.14

18 Pollock, Lovice Bellarmine 15:50.30

19 Dowds, Corey St. Joseph's (Ind.) 15:50.57

20 Tucker, Aaron Drury 15:51.56

21 Phillips, Matt St. Joseph's (Ind.) 15:51.98

22 Chapman, Ben Drury 16:00.22

23 Viets, Aaron Missouri S&T 16:18.24

24 Ford, William Bellarmine 16:21.77

25 Prescott, Logan Drury 16:49.61

26 Barker, Tyler Indianapolis 18:09.21

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Mclain, Andrew Lewis 14:25.65 10

2 Guy, Johnnie Southern Indiana 14:28.89 8

3 Smith, Sean Lewis 14:44.46 6

4 Pence, Tyler Southern Indiana 14:56.36 5

5 Barrett, Logan St. Joseph's (Ind.) 15:01.71 4

6 Cushman, Alex Indianapolis 15:08.20 3

7 Mazza, Alessandro Lewis 15:12.40 2

8 Viano, Austin Southern Indiana 15:12.66 1

9 Kaht, Richard St. Joseph's (Ind.) 15:17.16

11 Kurschiedt, Cody Wis.-Parkside 15:29.29

Lewandowski, Evan Wis.-Parkside DNF

Meyer, Clay Southern Indiana SCR

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 Jones, Meghan Bellarmine 25.16Qq 5(1)

2 O'Bannon, Kaysee Bellarmine 25.34Qq 4(1)

3 Martin, Deltarae Indianapolis 25.79Qq 2(1)

4 Ferguson, Kamille Lewis 25.81Qq 6(1)

5 Owens, Kenya Indianapolis 25.87Qq 1(1)

6 Martin, LaTisha Indianapolis 25.97Qq 3(1)

7 King, Kayla Lewis 26.05Q 2(2)

8 Johnson, Curshonne Wis.-Parkside 26.26Q 1(2)

9 Bradshaw, Mary Missouri S&T 26.36 4(2)



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to University of Indianapolis #14

GLVC Indoor Track and Field Championships (2/22/2013 - 2/23/2013)	 ARC-Indianapolis - Indianapolis, IN

 

Women's 200 Meters Prelim  1 of 6

 

Women's 200 Meters Prelim  2 of 6

 

Women's 200 Meters Prelim  3 of 6

 

Women's 200 Meters Prelim  4 of 6

 

Women's 200 Meters Prelim  5 of 6

 

10 Wrocklage, Olivia Bellarmine 26.37 3(2)

11 Perkins, Danielle St. Joseph's (Ind.) 26.43 6(2)

12 Wentzloff, Amber Lewis 26.64 5(2)

13 Meier, Katlyn Missouri S&T 26.67 6(3)

14 Blythe, Erica St. Joseph's (Ind.) 26.72 1(3)

14 Weis, Aryn Maryville (Mo.) 26.72 5(3)

16 Rascoe, Lauren Indianapolis 27.05 4(3)

17 Ledbetter, Tennia St. Joseph's (Ind.) 27.26 3(3)

18 Guillaume, Kothney-Issa William Jewell 27.46 2(3)

19 Klott, Jodi Maryville (Mo.) 28.50 1(4)

20 Stacy, Taylor St. Joseph's (Ind.) 28.64 2(4)

21 McGee, Tiarra Lewis 28.83 3(4)

22 Brennan, Dana Maryville (Mo.) 29.78 5(4)

Clark, Tiffany Kentucky Wesleyan SCR 4

PL Athlete Team Prelim

5 Owens, Kenya Indianapolis 25.87Qq

8 Johnson, Curshonne Wis.-Parkside 26.26Q

14 Blythe, Erica St. Joseph's (Ind.) 26.72

19 Klott, Jodi Maryville (Mo.) 28.50

PL Athlete Team Prelim

3 Martin, Deltarae Indianapolis 25.79Qq

7 King, Kayla Lewis 26.05Q

18 Guillaume, Kothney-Issa William Jewell 27.46

20 Stacy, Taylor St. Joseph's (Ind.) 28.64

PL Athlete Team Prelim

6 Martin, LaTisha Indianapolis 25.97Qq

10 Wrocklage, Olivia Bellarmine 26.37

17 Ledbetter, Tennia St. Joseph's (Ind.) 27.26

21 McGee, Tiarra Lewis 28.83

PL Athlete Team Prelim

2 O'Bannon, Kaysee Bellarmine 25.34Qq

9 Bradshaw, Mary Missouri S&T 26.36

16 Rascoe, Lauren Indianapolis 27.05

Clark, Tiffany Kentucky Wesleyan SCR

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Jones, Meghan Bellarmine 25.16Qq

12 Wentzloff, Amber Lewis 26.64

14 Weis, Aryn Maryville (Mo.) 26.72

22 Brennan, Dana Maryville (Mo.) 29.78



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to University of Indianapolis #15

GLVC Indoor Track and Field Championships (2/22/2013 - 2/23/2013)	 ARC-Indianapolis - Indianapolis, IN

Women's 200 Meters Prelim  6 of 6

 

Men's 200 Meters Prelim

 

Men's 200 Meters Prelim  1 of 8

 

Men's 200 Meters Prelim  1 of 8

 

Men's 200 Meters Prelim  2 of 8

PL Athlete Team Prelim

4 Ferguson, Kamille Lewis 25.81Qq

11 Perkins, Danielle St. Joseph's (Ind.) 26.43

13 Meier, Katlyn Missouri S&T 26.67

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 Qualls, Quinntyn Indianapolis 21.98Qq 3(1)

2 Gardner, III, Robert Indianapolis 21.99Qq 4(1)

3 Hawkins, Adriel Missouri S&T 22.16Qq 7(1)

4 Kindred, Jermel Indianapolis 22.17Qq 6(1)

5 Karwowski, Michael Wis.-Parkside 22.26Qq 2(1)

6 Williams, Damar Bellarmine 22.58Q 2(2)

7 McKinney, Nathan Bellarmine 22.67Qq 1(1)

8 James, Cameron McKendree 22.67Q 4(2)

9 Ederer, Clint William Jewell 22.68 1(2)

10 Murr, Brian St. Joseph's (Ind.) 22.82q 1(1)

11 Dorenkamper, Kevin Lewis 22.85 3(2)

12 Blandon, Lamarr Lewis 22.94 7(2)

13 Flournoy, Jerel Indianapolis 22.96 5(2)

14 Stark, Jordan McKendree 23.28 6(2)

15 Lengsfeld, Peter Lewis 23.57 5(3)

16 White, Corey St. Joseph's (Ind.) 23.71 2(3)

17 Vetter, Brady Missouri S&T 23.88 1(3)

18 Smith, Travis Missouri S&T 23.92 3(3)

19 Taylor, Michael St. Joseph's (Ind.) 24.14 7(3)

20 Bowers, Dillon Maryville (Mo.) 24.40 2(4)

21 Owens, Steve Maryville (Mo.) 24.41 7(4)

22 Duncan, Dallas Drury 24.42 4(3)

23 Greco, Michael Lewis 24.62 1(4)

24 Eubanks, David St. Joseph's (Ind.) 24.79 3(4)

25 Cooper, Zach Southern Indiana 24.96 4(4)

26 Thompson, Michael Maryville (Mo.) 25.07 5(4)

27 Roediger, Nick Maryville (Mo.) 26.60 6(3)

Martin, Sean Missouri S&T FS 6

PL Athlete Team Prelim

7 McKinney, Nathan Bellarmine 22.67Qq

17 Vetter, Brady Missouri S&T 23.88

23 Greco, Michael Lewis 24.62

PL Athlete Team Prelim

10 Murr, Brian St. Joseph's (Ind.) 22.82q

9 Ederer, Clint William Jewell 22.68

PL Athlete Team Prelim

5 Karwowski, Michael Wis.-Parkside 22.26Qq

6 Williams, Damar Bellarmine 22.58Q

16 White, Corey St. Joseph's (Ind.) 23.71

20 Bowers, Dillon Maryville (Mo.) 24.40



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to University of Indianapolis #16

GLVC Indoor Track and Field Championships (2/22/2013 - 2/23/2013)	 ARC-Indianapolis - Indianapolis, IN

 

Men's 200 Meters Prelim  3 of 8

 

Men's 200 Meters Prelim  4 of 8

 

Men's 200 Meters Prelim  5 of 8

 

Men's 200 Meters Prelim  6 of 8

 

Men's 200 Meters Prelim  7 of 8

 

Women's 4000mDMR

 

Men's 4000mDMR

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Qualls, Quinntyn Indianapolis 21.98Qq

11 Dorenkamper, Kevin Lewis 22.85

18 Smith, Travis Missouri S&T 23.92

24 Eubanks, David St. Joseph's (Ind.) 24.79

PL Athlete Team Prelim

2 Gardner, III, Robert Indianapolis 21.99Qq

8 James, Cameron McKendree 22.67Q

22 Duncan, Dallas Drury 24.42

25 Cooper, Zach Southern Indiana 24.96

PL Athlete Team Prelim

13 Flournoy, Jerel Indianapolis 22.96

15 Lengsfeld, Peter Lewis 23.57

26 Thompson, Michael Maryville (Mo.) 25.07

PL Athlete Team Prelim

4 Kindred, Jermel Indianapolis 22.17Qq

14 Stark, Jordan McKendree 23.28

27 Roediger, Nick Maryville (Mo.) 26.60

Martin, Sean Missouri S&T FS

PL Athlete Team Prelim

3 Hawkins, Adriel Missouri S&T 22.16Qq

12 Blandon, Lamarr Lewis 22.94

19 Taylor, Michael St. Joseph's (Ind.) 24.14

21 Owens, Steve Maryville (Mo.) 24.41

PL Team Final Pts

1 Bellarmine A 12:06.99 10

2 Wis.-Parkside A 12:24.69 8

3 Indianapolis A 12:39.87 6

4 Maryville (Mo.) A 12:49.35 5

5 Drury A 12:50.69 4

6 Lewis A 12:51.89 3

7 Southern Indiana A 12:58.03 2

8 St. Joseph's (Ind.) A 13:01.87 1

9 McKendree A 13:07.60

10 Missouri S&T A 13:10.91

PL Team Final Pts

1 Bellarmine A 10:03.17 10

2 Southern Indiana A 10:07.62 8

3 Indianapolis A 10:22.37 6

4 McKendree A 10:25.53 5



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to University of Indianapolis #17

GLVC Indoor Track and Field Championships (2/22/2013 - 2/23/2013)	 ARC-Indianapolis - Indianapolis, IN

 

Men's Pole Vault

 

Women's Weight Throw

 

5 Wis.-Parkside A 10:29.87 4

6 Missouri S&T A 10:33.50 3

7 Maryville (Mo.) A 10:38.44 2

8 St. Joseph's (Ind.) A 10:40.73 1

9 Drury A 10:40.74

10 Lewis A 10:56.22

11 William Jewell A 11:15.14

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 McGuire, Ryan Missouri S&T 4.96m 10

2 Grinde, Mike Missouri S&T 4.78m 8

3 Aldrich, Jacob Indianapolis 4.63m 6

4 Durand, Cody Missouri S&T 4.48m 5

5 Jones-Richardson, David Missouri S&T 4.33m 4

6 Ullrich, Brian Bellarmine 4.33m 3

7 Rice, Samuel Southern Indiana 4.18m 1.5

7 Snider, Thomas Southern Indiana 4.18m 1.5

9 Rodriguez, Mitchell Indianapolis 4.18m

10 Harkness, Jared Lewis 3.88m

Reid, Kyle Southern Indiana NH

Stout, Jeff Indianapolis NH

Hurley, Blaze Indianapolis NH

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Stadnik, Sarah William Jewell 16.77m 10 2(1)

2 Wykoff, Kristin McKendree 16.10m 8 2(2)

3 Ware, Brieanna Lewis 15.67m 6 2(3)

4 Mendivil, Lissette Indianapolis 15.34m 5 2(4)

5 Carter, Carlynn Indianapolis 15.08m 4 2(5)

6 Egan, Amanda Bellarmine 14.85m 3 2(6)

7 Hickman, Farin Indianapolis 14.47m 2 2(7)

8 Keene, Emily Lewis 14.21m 1 1(1)

9 Higdon, Vanessa Southern Indiana 13.95m 2(8)

10 McGinley, Delaney Lewis 13.92m 2(9)

11 McIntyre, Courtney Bellarmine 13.71m 2(10)

12 Summerville, Roslyn Lewis 13.66m 2(11)

13 Nielsen, Taylor St. Joseph's (Ind.) 13.64m 2(12)

14 Montgomery, Mercedes St. Joseph's (Ind.) 13.49m 1(2)

15 Lowry, Luci Indianapolis 13.46m 1(3)

16 Lannert, Camille Bellarmine 13.42m 2(13)

17 Schmid, Christine Missouri S&T 13.27m 1(4)

18 Albanese, Judith Bellarmine 12.87m 1(5)

19 Rust, Megan St. Joseph's (Ind.) 12.66m 1(6)

20 Kepshire, Alyssa St. Joseph's (Ind.) 12.32m 1(7)

21 Wilhelm, Hannah McKendree 12.10m 1(8)

22 Talimatasi, Setoa William Jewell 12.07m 1(9)

23 Hager, Alicia Maryville (Mo.) 11.70m 1(10)

24 Williamson, Taylor William Jewell 11.05m 1(11)

25 Jones, Jordan Southern Indiana 10.90m 1(12)

26 Vermillion, Erika Southern Indiana 9.05m 1(13)



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to University of Indianapolis #18

GLVC Indoor Track and Field Championships (2/22/2013 - 2/23/2013)	 ARC-Indianapolis - Indianapolis, IN

Women's Weight Throw  1 of 2

 

Women's Weight Throw  2 of 2

 

Men's Weight Throw

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

8 Keene, Emily Lewis 14.21m 1

14 Montgomery, Mercedes St. Joseph's (Ind.) 13.49m

15 Lowry, Luci Indianapolis 13.46m

17 Schmid, Christine Missouri S&T 13.27m

18 Albanese, Judith Bellarmine 12.87m

19 Rust, Megan St. Joseph's (Ind.) 12.66m

20 Kepshire, Alyssa St. Joseph's (Ind.) 12.32m

21 Wilhelm, Hannah McKendree 12.10m

22 Talimatasi, Setoa William Jewell 12.07m

23 Hager, Alicia Maryville (Mo.) 11.70m

24 Williamson, Taylor William Jewell 11.05m

25 Jones, Jordan Southern Indiana 10.90m

26 Vermillion, Erika Southern Indiana 9.05m

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Stadnik, Sarah William Jewell 16.77m 10

2 Wykoff, Kristin McKendree 16.10m 8

3 Ware, Brieanna Lewis 15.67m 6

4 Mendivil, Lissette Indianapolis 15.34m 5

5 Carter, Carlynn Indianapolis 15.08m 4

6 Egan, Amanda Bellarmine 14.85m 3

7 Hickman, Farin Indianapolis 14.47m 2

9 Higdon, Vanessa Southern Indiana 13.95m

10 McGinley, Delaney Lewis 13.92m

11 McIntyre, Courtney Bellarmine 13.71m

12 Summerville, Roslyn Lewis 13.66m

13 Nielsen, Taylor St. Joseph's (Ind.) 13.64m

16 Lannert, Camille Bellarmine 13.42m

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Smith, Ryan Indianapolis 19.64m 10 2(1)

2 Lovejoy, Tim Indianapolis 17.24m 8 2(2)

3 Vellella, Joseph Missouri S&T 17.02m 6 2(3)

4 Fletcher, Troy William Jewell 16.03m 5 2(4)

5 Neff, Jonathan Bellarmine 16.00m 4 2(5)

6 Pappert, Kris St. Joseph's (Ind.) 15.25m 3 2(6)

7 Austin, Alan St. Joseph's (Ind.) 14.41m 2 2(7)

8 Juhas, Nick Lewis 14.26m 1 2(8)

9 Rahar, EJ McKendree 13.92m 2(9)

10 Cashio, Nicholas William Jewell 13.51m 1(1)

11 Ellison, Andrew McKendree 13.38m 1(2)

12 Heisler, Cameron Indianapolis 13.10m 1(3)

13 Whisler, Brett William Jewell 12.92m 1(4)

14 Logan, Trevor William Jewell 12.79m 1(5)

15 Pena, Ricardo Lewis 12.71m 1(6)

16 Onwubiko, Godson Missouri S&T 12.61m 2(10)

17 Fischer, Vincent St. Joseph's (Ind.) 12.55m 1(7)

18 Ziraldo, Vincent Indianapolis 12.53m 2(11)

19 Mull, Stephen Missouri S&T 12.32m 1(8)

20 Ballenger, Zach Southern Indiana 12.15m 1(9)

21 Mitchell, Dale Kentucky Wesleyan 10.88m 1(10)

22 Pollmann, Eric McKendree 10.33m 1(11)



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to University of Indianapolis #19

GLVC Indoor Track and Field Championships (2/22/2013 - 2/23/2013)	 ARC-Indianapolis - Indianapolis, IN

 

Men's Weight Throw  1 of 2

 

Men's Weight Throw  2 of 2

 

Women's Long Jump

23 Morris, Ricky Maryville (Mo.) 9.05m 1(12)

Barr, Adam Lewis FOUL 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

10 Cashio, Nicholas William Jewell 13.51m

11 Ellison, Andrew McKendree 13.38m

12 Heisler, Cameron Indianapolis 13.10m

13 Whisler, Brett William Jewell 12.92m

14 Logan, Trevor William Jewell 12.79m

15 Pena, Ricardo Lewis 12.71m

17 Fischer, Vincent St. Joseph's (Ind.) 12.55m

19 Mull, Stephen Missouri S&T 12.32m

20 Ballenger, Zach Southern Indiana 12.15m

21 Mitchell, Dale Kentucky Wesleyan 10.88m

22 Pollmann, Eric McKendree 10.33m

23 Morris, Ricky Maryville (Mo.) 9.05m

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Smith, Ryan Indianapolis 19.64m 10

2 Lovejoy, Tim Indianapolis 17.24m 8

3 Vellella, Joseph Missouri S&T 17.02m 6

4 Fletcher, Troy William Jewell 16.03m 5

5 Neff, Jonathan Bellarmine 16.00m 4

6 Pappert, Kris St. Joseph's (Ind.) 15.25m 3

7 Austin, Alan St. Joseph's (Ind.) 14.41m 2

8 Juhas, Nick Lewis 14.26m 1

9 Rahar, EJ McKendree 13.92m

16 Onwubiko, Godson Missouri S&T 12.61m

18 Ziraldo, Vincent Indianapolis 12.53m

Barr, Adam Lewis FOUL

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Parker, Valorie Indianapolis 5.64m 10 2(1)

2 King, Kayla Lewis 5.56m 8 2(2)

3 Edwards, Camille Indianapolis 5.41m 6 2(3)

4 McGaha, Samantha Lewis 5.38m 5 2(4)

5 Bradshaw, Mary Missouri S&T 5.31m 4 2(5)

6 Evans, Kailey Indianapolis 5.24m 3 2(6)

7 Wichmann, Sadye Missouri S&T 5.14m 2 2(7)

8 Nirva, Samantha St. Joseph's (Ind.) 4.97m 1 2(8)

9 Perko, Margaret William Jewell 4.95m 2(9)

10 Stewart, Samantha Lewis 4.95m 2(9)

11 Timmons, Laynie Drury 4.92m 1(1)

12 Marchildon, Megan Lewis 4.78m 2(11)

13 Basler, Emma McKendree 4.68m 1(2)

14 Schwenk, Mariah Bellarmine 4.67m 1(3)

15 Neiser, Katie Bellarmine 4.67m 1(3)

16 Jefferson, LaTia McKendree 4.63m 2(12)

17 King, Remsing Bellarmine 4.55m 1(5)

18 McCoy, Tiffany St. Joseph's (Ind.) 4.55m 1(5)

19 Bostic, Shamia Indianapolis 4.41m 1(7)

20 Stacy, Taylor St. Joseph's (Ind.) 4.41m 1(7)

21 Brennan, Dana Maryville (Mo.) 4.31m 1(9)



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to University of Indianapolis #20

GLVC Indoor Track and Field Championships (2/22/2013 - 2/23/2013)	 ARC-Indianapolis - Indianapolis, IN

 

Women's Long Jump  1 of 2

 

Women's Long Jump  2 of 2

 

Men's Long Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

11 Timmons, Laynie Drury 4.92m

13 Basler, Emma McKendree 4.68m

14 Schwenk, Mariah Bellarmine 4.67m

15 Neiser, Katie Bellarmine 4.67m

17 King, Remsing Bellarmine 4.55m

18 McCoy, Tiffany St. Joseph's (Ind.) 4.55m

19 Bostic, Shamia Indianapolis 4.41m

20 Stacy, Taylor St. Joseph's (Ind.) 4.41m

21 Brennan, Dana Maryville (Mo.) 4.31m

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Parker, Valorie Indianapolis 5.64m 10

2 King, Kayla Lewis 5.56m 8

3 Edwards, Camille Indianapolis 5.41m 6

4 McGaha, Samantha Lewis 5.38m 5

5 Bradshaw, Mary Missouri S&T 5.31m 4

6 Evans, Kailey Indianapolis 5.24m 3

7 Wichmann, Sadye Missouri S&T 5.14m 2

8 Nirva, Samantha St. Joseph's (Ind.) 4.97m 1

9 Perko, Margaret William Jewell 4.95m

10 Stewart, Samantha Lewis 4.95m

12 Marchildon, Megan Lewis 4.78m

16 Jefferson, LaTia McKendree 4.63m

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Bass, Joshuah Indianapolis 7.35m 10 2(2)

2 Flournoy, Jerel Indianapolis 7.35m 8 2(1)

3 Archibald, Jusean Missouri S&T 6.91m 6 2(3)

4 Simmons, Matt Lewis 6.88m 5 2(4)

5 Norfleet, Trace Missouri S&T 6.84m 4 2(5)

6 Hudi, Randall Indianapolis 6.76m 3 2(6)

7 Franklin, Terrell Indianapolis 6.75m 2 2(7)

8 Jones, Dominic Missouri S&T 6.68m 1 2(8)

9 Martin, Sean Missouri S&T 6.64m 2(9)

10 Scott, Lakeem Southern Indiana 6.50m 2(10)

11 Cranford, Will Wis.-Parkside 6.50m 2(10)

12 Steward, Jesse Lewis 6.31m 1(1)

13 Tooks, Joe St. Joseph's (Ind.) 6.12m 1(2)

14 Bowers, Dillon Maryville (Mo.) 6.10m 1(3)

15 Jackson, Sterling McKendree 6.06m 1(4)

16 Eikum, CJ St. Joseph's (Ind.) 5.80m 2(12)

17 Hines, Alphonso St. Joseph's (Ind.) 5.79m 1(5)

18 Roediger, Nick Maryville (Mo.) 5.60m 1(6)

19 Eubanks, David St. Joseph's (Ind.) 5.57m 1(7)



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to University of Indianapolis #21
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Men's 60 Meters Prelim

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

12 Steward, Jesse Lewis 6.31m

13 Tooks, Joe St. Joseph's (Ind.) 6.12m

14 Bowers, Dillon Maryville (Mo.) 6.10m

15 Jackson, Sterling McKendree 6.06m

17 Hines, Alphonso St. Joseph's (Ind.) 5.79m

18 Roediger, Nick Maryville (Mo.) 5.60m

19 Eubanks, David St. Joseph's (Ind.) 5.57m

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

2 Flournoy, Jerel Indianapolis 7.35m 8

1 Bass, Joshuah Indianapolis 7.35m 10

3 Archibald, Jusean Missouri S&T 6.91m 6

4 Simmons, Matt Lewis 6.88m 5

5 Norfleet, Trace Missouri S&T 6.84m 4

6 Hudi, Randall Indianapolis 6.76m 3

7 Franklin, Terrell Indianapolis 6.75m 2

8 Jones, Dominic Missouri S&T 6.68m 1

9 Martin, Sean Missouri S&T 6.64m

10 Scott, Lakeem Southern Indiana 6.50m

11 Cranford, Will Wis.-Parkside 6.50m

16 Eikum, CJ St. Joseph's (Ind.) 5.80m

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 Henderson, Jordon McKendree 6.88Qq 2(1)

2 James, Cameron McKendree 6.89Qq 4(1)

3 Bass, Joshuah Indianapolis 6.93Qq 1(1)

4 Hawkins, Adriel Missouri S&T 6.93Q 1(2)

5 Qualls, Quinntyn Indianapolis 6.94Qq 3(1)

6 Williams, Damar Bellarmine 6.99Q 2(2)

7 Friscia, Donovan McKendree 7.03Q 3(2)

8 James, Nick Bellarmine 7.04Q 4(2)

9 Martin, Sean Missouri S&T 7.08 4(3)

10 Simmons, Matt Lewis 7.09 1(3)

11 Blandon, Lamarr Lewis 7.10 3(3)

12 Stouder, Chase Indianapolis 7.15 2(3)

13 Taylor, Michael St. Joseph's (Ind.) 7.17 2(4)

14 Ezell, George Indianapolis 7.21 4(4)

15 Hicks, Cedrick Kentucky Wesleyan 7.21 3(4)

16 Murr, Brian St. Joseph's (Ind.) 7.24 1(4)

17 Vetter, Brady Missouri S&T 7.39 3(5)

18 Thompson, Michael Maryville (Mo.) 7.47 1(5)

19 Commisso, Bryan Lewis 7.55 4(5)

20 Duncan, Dallas Drury 7.56 4(6)

21 White, Corey St. Joseph's (Ind.) 7.57 3(6)

22 Eubanks, David St. Joseph's (Ind.) 7.73 1(6)

23 Roediger, Nick Maryville (Mo.) 7.90 2(5)

Bonds, Mark Lewis FS 2



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to University of Indianapolis #22

GLVC Indoor Track and Field Championships (2/22/2013 - 2/23/2013)	 ARC-Indianapolis - Indianapolis, IN

Men's 60 Meters Prelim  1 of 4

 

Men's 60 Meters Prelim  2 of 4

 

Men's 60 Meters Prelim  3 of 4
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PL Athlete Team Prelim

3 Bass, Joshuah Indianapolis 6.93Qq

4 Hawkins, Adriel Missouri S&T 6.93Q

10 Simmons, Matt Lewis 7.09

16 Murr, Brian St. Joseph's (Ind.) 7.24

18 Thompson, Michael Maryville (Mo.) 7.47

22 Eubanks, David St. Joseph's (Ind.) 7.73

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Henderson, Jordon McKendree 6.88Qq

6 Williams, Damar Bellarmine 6.99Q

12 Stouder, Chase Indianapolis 7.15

13 Taylor, Michael St. Joseph's (Ind.) 7.17

23 Roediger, Nick Maryville (Mo.) 7.90

Bonds, Mark Lewis FS

PL Athlete Team Prelim

5 Qualls, Quinntyn Indianapolis 6.94Qq

7 Friscia, Donovan McKendree 7.03Q

11 Blandon, Lamarr Lewis 7.10

15 Hicks, Cedrick Kentucky Wesleyan 7.21

17 Vetter, Brady Missouri S&T 7.39

21 White, Corey St. Joseph's (Ind.) 7.57

PL Athlete Team Prelim

2 James, Cameron McKendree 6.89Qq

8 James, Nick Bellarmine 7.04Q

9 Martin, Sean Missouri S&T 7.08

14 Ezell, George Indianapolis 7.21

19 Commisso, Bryan Lewis 7.55

20 Duncan, Dallas Drury 7.56


